Lighthouse Christian Academy
and Bible Institute

Alton R. Zentner, Pastor/Principal

5 E. Penn St., Box 287
Lyon Station, PA 19536

Phone: 610-682-2109

Fax: 610-682-0089

1-888-202-4409

Cell: 610-334-3337

Home: 610-944-0946

E-mail: zentneral@yahoo.com
lighthouse19536@yahoo.com

www.lmchurchacademy.org

Jacob Masemore- Assistant Pastor
610-334-9341

pE L

& Sais

Lighthouse
Community

Church

e
N ":

The Spirit of man is the candle

of the Lord, searching all the

inward parts of the belly.
Prov. 20:27

LCA 2019-2020 Calendar

Aug.

Sept

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

Apr.

22,23
26
30

2
23-26

28

17
22

23
27

3

9

10

13
13-17
24

1
25
29

Staff Orientation
Full day classes(Parent orientation 8:45-10am & 7-8pm)
Noon Dismissal

Labor Day (No School)
Spiritual Life Week

End of 1% Quarter

Daylight savings time ends

In-service ( no school)

Election Day (Remember to register)
Report Cards & Parent Conferences
Thanksgiving Vacation (Noon Dismissal)

Return from Thanksgiving vacation
Noon dismissal (Christmas Vacation begins)

No school (End Christmas Vacation)

Return to school from Christmas Vacation

Science Fair Reports are due!

End of 1st Semester (2nd quarter)

Science Fair

Martin Luther King Day- (No school or snow makeup)
Report Cards

Presidents Day (No School or snow makeup)
Vice-Presidents report

Daylight Savings begins

End of 3™ Quarter

CAT testing, grades 3 to 12

Registration 8:30am; bring lunch; 4 1/2 hr. test time
NO SCHOOL (for students not being tested) npo180

Report Cards

Maundy Thursday (Noon dismissal)

Good Friday (No School)

Spring Vacation (No school or snow makeup)
Mid-Atlantic Convention

Earth Day

Geography Fair (Missionary)
Memorial Day ( No school)

Last day of school (noon dismissal)
Graduation & Awards

Parents, please sign the report card stub and return it to Mr. Masemore
School Hours: Classes begin at 8:30am and end at 3pm.

ACT and SAT dates for 11th and 12th grades are placed on the bulletin
board, call for information or www.collegeboard.com Sch. No. 391-389.



