LCA 2019-2020 Calendar

Lighthouse Christian Academy and Bible Institute	Aug.	22, 23 26 30	Staff Orientation Full day classes(<i>Parent orientation 8:45-10am & 7-8pm</i>) Noon Dismissal
Alton R. Zentner, Pastor/Principal 5 E. Penn St., Box 287	Sept	2 23-26	Labor Day (No School) Spiritual Life Week
Lyon Station, PA 19536			
Phone: 610-682-2109 Fax: 610-682-0089	Oct.	28	End of 1 st Quarter
1-888-202-4409	Nov.	3	Daylight savings time ends
Cell: 610-334-3337	1,0,,	4-5	In-service (no school)
Home: 610-944-0946		5	
E-mail: zentneral@yahoo.com			Election Day (Remember to register)
lighthouse19536@yahoo.com		15	Report Cards & Parent Conferences
www.lmchurchacademy.org		27	Thanksgiving Vacation (Noon Dismissal)
Jacob Masemore-Assistant Pastor	Dec.	3	Datum from Thanksgiving vacation
610-334-9341	Dec.		Return from Thanksgiving vacation
		20	Noon dismissal (Christmas Vacation begins)
	Jan.	1	No school (<i>End Christmas Vacation</i>)
		2	Return to school from Christmas Vacation
		10	Science Fair Reports are due!
		16	
			End of 1st Semester (2nd quarter)
		17	Science Fair
		20	Martin Luther King Day- (No school or snow makeup)
		31	Report Cards
	Feb.	17	Presidents Day (No School or snow makeup)
		22	Vice-Presidents report
<u> </u>			T .
	Mar.	8	Daylight Savings begins
		23	End of 3 rd Quarter
		27	CAT testing, grades 3 to 12
		21	Registration 8:30am; bring lunch; 4 1/2 hr. test time
			NO SCHOOL (for students not being tested) npo180
	Apr.	3	Report Cards
		9	Maundy Thursday (Noon dismissal)
		10	Good Friday (No School)
10 00 10 00			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		13	Spring Vacation (No school or snow makeup)
I ich thouse		13-17	Mid-Atlantic Convention
Lighthouse		24	Earth Day
Community			
	Mav	1	Geography Fair (<i>Missionary</i>)

1

25

29

May

The Spirit of man is the candle of the Lord, searching all the inward parts of the belly.

Prov. 20:27

Church

Parents, please sign the report card stub and return it to Mr. Masemore

Graduation & Awards

Geography Fair (Missionary)

Last day of school (noon dismissal)

Memorial Day (No school)

School Hours: Classes begin at 8:30am and end at 3pm.

ACT and SAT dates for 11th and 12th grades are placed on the bulletin board, call for information or www.collegeboard.com Sch. No. 391-389.